	Services per		MA 11916774			
VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description		Onte & Time Complete	ed	Done by	
Date In 21/12/19 09:03	SAS c-filing					
MALINC 19022411/14	E-mail (within Shis	AIC 2hrs)			with the state of the	
Vehillo 686 1166 M	i-Motor Claim 1		MT11076714°	01 211	12/19	14:5
20/12/19 07:30.					***	n (tea)
(II) · 🕖 ! Reparing Only	I-Motor W/O (w					
(ii) - Q : Kebaring Only	I-Photo Uploade					V- 00-70-0
	Assessment/Surve					
TP Insurer	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to	JWHEN AN KED	Fax:	9471222255)
Prototted Wicsp / INC Assign Wicsp / QW: (Tol:	1.0.		
the same at the sa	LP 2696C	. INC()/Non-INC (-)	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
	iod: () (Cover Type: (<u> </u>	
The same series of the same series and the same series are same series are same series and the same series are same series are same series are same series and the same series are same series		Date:	Time:	90 1009/1		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [N	lote-Est. Status (WC): N: 0-20%	6; P: 21-79%. P:	50-[0070]		
	/arranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00)	water the state of	सूर ^भ गरहारू।		
TO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	英雄和自然的特殊	CHANGE OF THE	87778-3775-20-2	Rasicon.	y	
) Walk-In Customar : Customer's Infor	mation strictly Confi	dential & Stric	tly NO refer of repa	irer.		
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.					```
Drive-In ()/ Towad-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO) () ; To	wing Co: (/
			Dite Limit Columb	。 第2章	Mone'b	y · ·
tamuris: e (us Calpanies 6708 potons)	GTATEMENT AND A STATE OF A STATE	Manual Strategic	The same of the sa			
i / replay to trimel	ourtesy Car ()		, H			
si met en a la l'Escat Commis Innaection						
2) QC Check / Post (Cepati Inspection				STEEL STEEL ST	1	
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3]		* 1				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury :				The cryal	The state of	Control of the last
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3 Injurý :	000] ()				0.538°	
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3] Injury:	000] ()				ŠČ-KVAE	CHILD
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3] Injury:	000] ()		•••		do servi	Control Victor
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3] Injury:	000] ()			TING EA	SO-SSEE	
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3] Injury:	000] ()					CO. V.
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3] Injury:	000] ()				Constant	yahii(C)
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3] Injury: Onferious Carefulus (2007)	000] ()	involge Ngg	nration Gheculist	A ST THE RESERVE	流而影響	Jahus)
Injury: Onierrino (Netions: 1997)	1 MA1909507	Invoice Per	nraffon Clicating	INC (\$50)	30.00	Jahles) Indibili
Injury: Onierrino (Netions: 1997)	000] ()	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damego	Tira (100 C 12 cit list Reporting (530); Assessment (5100);	INC (\$50) \$40/\$45	流而影響	Admit(3)
Opload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3] Injury: Onterprine (Actions 2000) Littinant's Particulars 2000 Littinant's Particulars 2000	MA1909507	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Dameye 3) TI' : Towing I' 4) I'I : Follow-Ti	True (for Clic U.13); Reporting (330); (stetement (5100); enough Survey	INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	流而影響	Salidati Indijani
Injury: OnterTiple CActions Injury: Cactions Actions InterPower:	000] ()	1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damego 3) TP: Tewing P 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) PT: Follow-Ti For plaining A	Reporting (530); (speciment (5100); (ough Survey (Resurvey)); (rough Survey (Resurvey)); (slugUNC Only (wof10))	INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	流而影響	SAM(3) Not[bill
Injury: Onterprise Actions Injury: Onterprise Actions Inturnates Particulary iver/Owner: ontact No:	000] ()	1) AR; Accident 2) DA: Damego. 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti Forolaiming a 6) TR: Re-inspet	In a (100) (C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	流而影響	Salides)
Injury: Ontertions Actions Injury: Ontertional Particulary Civer/Owner: Ontact No:	000] ()	1) AR; Accident 2) DA: Damego. 3) TP: Towing P 4) FT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For plaining a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA 5) NTUC Additio	In a (100) (C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	INC (\$50) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (an 200) \$75	流而影響	Santa)
Injury: Onterprise Actions Injury: Onterprise Action Injury	000] ()	1) AR; Accident 2) DA: Damego. 3) TP: Tewing P 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti Forolaiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addition	Appartion Clifchills Reporting (530); Assistment (5100); Frough Survey Frough Survey (Resurvey) Foliation SMRT Survey SMRT Survey SMRT Survey Total Sorvines:-	\$120 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$73 \$73	流而影響	JANUS)
Injury: Onterprise Actions Injury: Onterprise Action Injury	000] ()	1) AR; Accident 2) DA: Damego. 3) TP: Tewing P 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For plainting a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI; Idae DA 5) NTUC Addition OD: *NS: Courtery *NS: Courtery	In a (100) C 12 C 13 S 13 S 14 S 14 S 15 S 16	TNC (350) 540/545 5120 530 (30.2993) 573 5. 5160	流而影響	Samus)
Injury: Date: Time Actions and Action (Repair Cost > \$3) Injury: Date: Time Actions and Action (Repair Cost > \$3) Maintaintly Particular (Repair Cost > \$3) Liver/Owner: Ontact No: antaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	000] ()	1) AR; Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TP: Towing P 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti Forolaiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addition ODE *NS: Courtery *NS: Courtery *NS: Fort Repeir C	In a (100) Chirch 135 Reporting (330); (seesment (5100); rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) (alusting Only (well)) tion SMRT Survey and Services: Cer / Tpt Allowance condition air Inspection linet Excess Coordination	\$120 \$120 \$300 \$300 \$310 \$3160 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35	30.00	Janu(3)
Dute/Epny Actions Actions Dute/Epny Actions Actions Diver/Owner: Contact No:	000] ()	1) AR; Accident 2) DA: Damego. 3) TP: Tewing P 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti Forolaiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addition OD. • NS: Courlesy • NS: Courlesy • NS: Courlesy • NS: DV / Co TP: (NII): TI	Intraction (5100); Reporting (530); Reporting (530); Frough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) ainst UNC Only (wef10) tion SMRT Survey asl Services: Car / Tpt Allowance condination air Inspection linet Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	\$100 (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 \$21/\$2005) \$7/5 \$160 \$33 \$100 \$23 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	30.00	ładibin
Date/Line Actions	000] ()	1) AR; Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TP: Towing P 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti Forolaiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA 5) NTUC Addition ODE *NS: Courtery *NS: Courtery *NS: Fort Repeir C *NS: Port Repeir C	In a (101) Chircle 135 Reporting (330); (secrement (5100); ough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) ains UNC Only (well) tion SMRT Survey nel Services: Cer / Tpl Allowence condination air Inspection licet Exores Coordination (Non INC) against INC bile	\$120 \$120 \$300 \$310 \$310 \$316 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35	30.00	ładibin

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	21/12/2019 09:03
Date Of Accident	20/12/2019 07:30
Exact Location Of Accident	JLN EUNOS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBG1166M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WELLCOME MOTOR AGENCIES
Co Reg No	3XXXX800W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98762297
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5069180637-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHUA HOCK KA

 Name of Driver
 CHUA HOCK KA

 NRIC No
 SXXXX208F

 Date Of Birth
 09/07/1979

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 08/04/2005

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90694458

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 147 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD #09-1655 Address

Postcode 470147

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

OTHER - HIRER If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1 Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

YES Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

JOO CHIAT NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST Police Station Name

ROAD: 267 ONAN ROAD, POSTCODE: 424773, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE Police Station Address

TEL NO: 1800-3459999 - FAX NO: 64474181 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20191220/2053

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? NO Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP2696C

NO

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

JAMES Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 7 This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Stepature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time.

N INO.

A = GEG 1166M B = SLP 2696C

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer	40	Police	Report	T/ 2019 1220 /2053
	i de			2
				1
			/	
			/	
	m 27 In 12 E		/	
			ANTE DE LA CONTRACTOR DE	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





· 1 of 3

Report No. T/20191220/2053

Police Station Of Origin: Joo Chiat NPP 267 Onan Road SINGAPORE 424773 Tel No: 1800-3459999

REPORT OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
-------------	---------	----------

	me Report 2019 12:41	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	ant's Partic	ulars			
CHUA I	of Informant HOCK KA		Address: APT BLK 147 BEDOK RESI SINGAPORE 470147	ERVOIR ROAD #09-1655	
	/ ID No.: O / S79822	08F	Contact No.: Home/Office: 98762297	Mobile: 90694458	
Nationa MALAY:		18	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 40	Date of Birth: 09/07/1979	Type of Informant:		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: RENOVATION WORKER		RKER	Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B 3		

ocherar mion	mation of the Accid	ent .	CONTRACT CARDING	and the open as a second
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 20/12/2019 07:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: Along Road 1 JALAN EUNC Lamp Post Nu				. 1.4
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	¥0	Road Speed Limit:
T60 - E1		Traffic Control:	100	Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: One Way				Moderate

Details of V	The state of the s	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	The second second	and the second second	977 Chapter Coperat	Franklin (Frankling)
Vehicle No.	The state of the s	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBG1166M					Slightly Damaged	0
SLP2696C	Car				Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 3

Report No. T/20191220/2053

Police Station Of Origin: Joo Chiat NPP 267 Onan Road SINGAPORE 424773 Tel No: 1800-3459999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	A STATE OF THE STA	Applies	and the same	15.41		0700000F
Name	CHUA HOCK KA		ID No.		S7982208F	
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contac	ct No.	98762297	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL				Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Dis				NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degre			Degree of	egree of Injury NIL		
Driver			他是阿斯爾里克斯子	ESC III		Ann
Name	James			ID No.		NIL
Related Vehicle	NIL			Contact No.		82253888
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	All and an artist of the second	NIL	
	d Medical Leave NIL Degree			f Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 20/12/2019 at about 0725 - 0730hrs I was driving along Jalan eunos as stop my vehicle at the traffic junction as the traffic light was red at the moment. The lamp post number is 54. As the light turns green the car in front of me did not move off, so I could not drive off. As the vehicle in front of me starting driving off and I was about to drive off. A vehicle from behind banged against my rear of my lorry. After that we wanted to exchange our particulars, but the other vehicle driver refuse to give his particulars and inform that I have already took a photo of his vehicle plate number and is enough. Subsequently, he got back into the car and drove off. Hence I am here lodging this report. I wish to inform that he has also taken a photo of my vehicle plate number. My boss can be contacted as below mention as I am not very good in understanding English.

My boss particulars Chuah Ren Jie S9220797H 90694458





3 of 3

Report No. T/20191220/2053

Police Station Of Origin: Joo Chiat NPP 267 Onan Road SINGAPORE 424773 Tel No: 1800-3459999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recordin G / Sgt 3 TAN JUN JIE	ng The Report:	Signature Of Informant:		
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 20/12/2019 12:41		
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI Contact No.: 65476151 SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE		Classification Of Case:		
Authentication Stamp	A			

Personal Particulars		
Date of accident	Titile of vicoldent.)am =
Exact location of accident : Along	Road I Jalan Eunos	
Driver's Name: Chua Hock	KG NRIC:	S7982208F HPNO: 9876 2297
Vehicle No: _ GBG IIEG M	Vehicle Make and Model :N	ISSAN
Relationship of the Driver with the Insured		
Please Tick the relevant choices)		
What do you wish to Claim?		
Own Insurance	Other Vehicle (3rd party)	 Not claiming, just reporting only
exact purpose for which the vehicle was b	peing used at time of accident?	
Private Use	(O) Work	 Hire and reward
Weather condition?	<u>~</u>	
Clear	○ Raining	Other
Was any Body injured in the accident?		85. 26
6) No	O Yes	(1)
Was the accident reported to the Police?	*	
O No	Yes, at which Police station?	
Third Party Driver's Particulars:		200
Driver's Name: James	NRIC: Defuse to pit	Nrde HP No: 8215 3888.
Vehicle No: SLP 2696 C	Vehicle Make and Model :	NISSAU X-TRAIL (NO
nsurance Co :		
Passenger's Particulars:		
No passempler	(Male / Female) Name:	(Male / Female)
Name:		(Male / Female)
Witness's Particulars:		
Nitness's Name :	NRIC :	HP No :
For IDAC use Only)		
Driver requested for TP Claim instead of	OD Claim.	
di		Mo Comera.
Julien	(Signature of Driver)	
Name of preferred workshop:		
Norkshop Contact No		

Admin @ wellcome.com.sg.



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5069180637-04

Cover : Comprehensive GBG1166M 1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

JN15C2F24Z0859615 WELLCOME MOTOR AGENCIES

01 Jan 2019

: 31 Dec 2019

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

(b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) 552,000 **EXCESS (SECTION 2)** N/A 55100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS

INSURE WITH COE YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

NEWSTATE STENHOUSE (S) PTE LTD (00000690452)

Date of Issue

03 Jan 2019 11:51 hrs

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

Claim Handling Accident MT/1076714 GST Registration No. M90001228R Believ No. 5069180637-04 Vehicle No. GBG1166M Certificate No. Palicyhalder NRIC Policyholder Name WELLCOME MOTOR AGENCIES 39853800W Product Code FLEET INSURANCE Cover Type Comprehensive Loading 98762297 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Mobile) No v Email Address Special Remark eCode eCode Reason . No Yes NCO Protection NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Accident Details Collision - Head to Rear Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type Report Date 21/12/2019 14:48 Country of Accident Singaporé Date of Accident 20/12/2019 Time of Accident his:mm 02-30 ICM No. Grange Force Reporting Centre Accident Location JLN EUNOS w Excess Additional Excess Windscreen Excess 100,00 2,000,00 Own damage Excess Outside Singapore OD Excess Unnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore TP Excess GST Registered Information GST Registration Date 18/08/1997 DST Registered M90001228R GST Status Verified GST Registration No. Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address 68 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 Address 2 #02-02 ARK@KB Address 3 SINGAPORE 417896 417896 Address Type Singapore address Address 4 Unit No. Related Policy Number 5113469743 OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Driver Type Driver Name Unnamed Driver Driver DOB 09/07/1979 CHUA HOCK KA Driver NRIC SXXXX208F Driving Experience Driver Age Register Date of Driver License 08/04/2005 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Mobile) 906,94458 Contact No.(Office) FUNDS SPRING Address 1 BLK 147 #09-1655 Address 2 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD Address 3 Post Code 470147 Address Type Singapore address Address 4 SINGAPORE 470147 Unit No. 09-1655 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Oriver Insurer Company Driver Vehicle No. Yes No Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Yes - No Modification History Claim 001 New Insured Name WELLCOME MOTOR AGENCIES Insured NRIC 398538 OD-MX Claim Type * Contact No. (Home) Contact 634440 Contact No.(Mobile) OI Vehicle Number Vehicle Number GBG1166M SLP269 Name of Preferred Workshop 0 GBG1166M / SLP2696C ON 20 Dec 2019 Claim Description Preference | Not at Fault Bomest No. Yes Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Bace 21/12/ 21/12/2019 14:51 Date Registered LIEW SHAN HUI Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment MT/1076714 Accident No. 21/12/2019 14:52 Upload Date Last Doc, Received * Yes No Urgency * Confidential Desci Category ' Path * Clear Please Select * NO v Normal . Choose File No file chosen . * NO * Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * Normal ٠ • Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO ٠ * Normal ٠ NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO * Normal * Choose File No file chosen * Normal T NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Message Read Attachment List M Description Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency

NRJC/ Driving License

NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:52

Attachment

NRIC/ Driving License 2019-12-21

62				
19	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 21 Dec 2019 14:52	SAS	Normal	SAS 2019-12-21
76	NAC_PAYA_USI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:52	Photos	Normae	Photos 2019-12-21
C	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:52	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
73	NAC_PAVA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:52	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019-14:52	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:52	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
W	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:52	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
E P	NAC_MAYA_UB1_BOOK01(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:51	Photos.	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 21 Dec 2019 14:51	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-12-21

Folder Date

File Name

Display in New Window Scan and uploading

Uploaded By/Date

Source